Pack Pack QUANTITY
Size Price REQUIRED
DOBB6 Dtrack™ 6.0mt mill finish Bottom Bar LNG 4 55.30$
DOBB6CC Dtrack™ 6.0mt Classic Cream Bottom Bar LNG 4 65.72$
DOBB6BK Dtrack™ 6.0mt Satin Black Bottom Bar LNG 4 65.72$
DOBB6PB Dtrack™ 6.0mt Paperbark Bottom Bar LNG 4 65.72$
DOBB6WH Dtack™ 6.0mt White Bottom Bar LNG 4 65.72$
DTSCBM25 Dtrack™Side Channel - Mill 2.5mt LNG 10 11.33$
DTSCBCC3 Dtrack™ Side Channel - Classic Cream 3.0mt LNG 10 16.17$
DTSCBBK3 DTrack™ Side Channel - Satin Black 3.0mt LNG 10 16.17$
DTSCBPB3 DTrack™ Side Channel - Paperbark 3.0mt LNG 10 16.17$
DTSCBM6 DTrack™ Side Channel -  Mill 6.0 mt LNG 10 27.19$
DTSCAM25 DTrack™ Wall MountMill 2.5mt LNG 10 6.09$
DTSCACC3 DTrack™ Wall Mount Classic Cream 3.0mt LNG 10 8.72$
DTSCABK3 DTrack™ Wall Mount Satin Black 3.0mt LNG 10 8.72$
DTSCAPB3 DTrack™ Wall Mount Paperbark 3.0mt LNG 10 8.72$
DTSCBM6 DTrack™WALL Mount Mill 6.0mt LNG 10 14.63$
DTSCTAP DTrack™  TOP STOP Endcaps Pair PAIR 10 2.20$
DTSCTBRS DTrack™  Bottom Stop Pair PAIR 10 1.52$
DOPDH DTrack™  Pull Down Handle EACH 10 1.05$
DOSCIN DTrack™ Side Channel INSERT 6.0mt LNG 10 5.54$
DOWZ2SLF Side Spline for SKIN (required both side) roll 400mtr MTR 1.94$
Product
Illustration
Product Code Description Unit
1
Pack Pack QUANTITY
Size Price REQUIRED
DOCL DTrack™ Bottom Bar Locking Mechanism Kit EACH 5 15.00$
2 x latches, 1 x centre mechanism, 2 x levers, 1 x metal shaft
CISSWIRE STAINLESS STEEL WIRE 1.2mm FOR CENTRE LOCK MTR 250 0.73$
CIWSCX Bottom Bar WEATHER STRIP ROUND MTR 200 0.93$
CIWSFCX Bottom Bar  WEATHER STRIP FLAT MTR 100 1.75$
VSPSPL3.6H VSP  spline 3.6mm x 500mt HARD ROLL 1 78.13$
VSPSPL3.6S VSP spline 3.6mm x 500mt SOFT ROLL 1 68.67$
VSPSPL6S VSP 6.0mm x 250mt SOFT ROLL 1 97.00$
CIHEBOXT4 eZe HEAD BOX  BACK 4.0mt LNG 5 69.85$
CIHEBOXB4 eZe HEAD BOX  FRONT 4.0mt LNG 5 51.25$
CIHEBOXT6 eZe HEAD BOX  BACK 6.0mt LNG 5 104.75$
CIHEBOXB6 eZe HEAD BOX  FRONT 6.0mt LNG 5 76.77$
CIHEBOXT695 eZe HEAD BOX  BACK 6.95mt LNG 5 121.36$
CIHEBOXB695 eZe HEAD BOX  FRONT 6.95mt LNG 5 92.40$
CIHBOXEC * eZe HEAD BOX  END PLATES PAIR 10 17.49$
* End Plates have locating dimples for easy mounting
CIFLAEZE6 eZe FLASHING 38mm x 120mm x 6mt ALUMINIUM LNG 5 54.60$
CIFLAEZE6170 eZe FLASHING 38mm x 170mm x 6mt ALUMINIUM LNG 5 71.95$
VSPSPR50SML 50mm SMALL SPRING 300mm EACH 15 9.81$
VSPSPR50MED 50mm MEDIUM SPRING 475mm EACH 15 11.99$
VSPSPR50STD 50mm STANDARD SPRING 630mm EACH 15 12.75$
(come with idlers) VSPSPR50DBL 50mm DOUBLE SPRING EACH 5 26.42$
VSPSPR63SML 63mm SMALL SPRING 450mm EACH 5 18.00$
VSPSPR63STD 63mm STANDARD SPRING 1000mm EACH 5 21.58$
VSPSPR63DBL 63mm DOUBLE SPRING EACH 5 42.33$
VSPSPR63HELP 63mm HELPER SPRING 1000mm  EACH 5 21.58$
Product
Illustration
Product Code Description Unit
2
Pack Pack QUANTITY
Size Price REQUIRED
VSPKEY50G 50mm  6.4mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 10 32.50$
VSPKEY63G 63mm  6.6mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5 48.60$
VSP GALVANISED VSPKEY63G45 63mm  4.5mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5 33.05$
                & VSPKEYA63/66 63mm 6.6mt ALUMINIUM KEY LNG 5 45.10$
ALUMINIUM KEYWAY VSPKEYA63/45 63mm 4.5mt ALUMINIUM KEY LNG 5 30.80$
VSPKEYA70/45 70mm  4.5mt ALUMINIUM KEY LNG 5 47.95$
VSPKEYA70/65 70mm  6.5mt ALUMINIUM KEY LNG 5 62.85$
VSPKEY70G 70mm  6.0mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5 63.60$
VSPKEY78G4 78mm  4.0mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5 52.00$
VSPKEY78G5 78mm  5.0mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5 65.00$
VSPKEY78G 78mm  6.0mt LOCKED SEAM LNG 5 76.00$
ROLLER BRACKET CIERB EZE ROLLER BRACKET & CLIP - Spring Assist blind EACH 10 2.35$
PIVOT PIN & PLATE VSPPAP VSP PIVOT PIN & PLATE - Motorised Blind EACH 5 3.29$
To fit crank brackets, gearbox hood end and headbox endcaps.
VSP CRANK BRACKET VSPUBK65.. 65mm - WHITE, BLACK, PRIMROSE & IVORY EACH 10 4.71$
VSPUBK65Z 65mm ZINC EACH 10 4.00$
VSPUBKT65SS 65mm STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10 15.17$
VSP REVEAL BRACKET VSPUBKR65… 65mm- WHITE, BLACK EACH 10 4.71$
VSPUBKR65Z 65mm ZINC EACH 10 3.50$
VSPUBKR65SS 65mm STAINLESS STEEL EACH 10 12.82$
SCREWS & NUTS - SCREWS & NUTS FOR GEARBOX & PIVOT PLATE ZINC SET 5 2.94$
- SCREWS & NUTS FOR GEARBOX & PIVOT PLATE S/S SET 5 4.29$
EXTRAS Fabric Choice MTR
WELSUNDRY Skin Fabrication UNITS 1.40$
PCOAT Powder Coating UNITS 1.50$
Name
Address
Contact
Unit
Product
Illustration
Product Code Description
3